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DNI
003129609
030991869
071937272
044644755
071445536
071271812
071665686
072151252
045573119
071666004
018172159
070583794
053279666

029491957
017457661
073022519
075708758
003912200
071953232
071509421
044637474
044647638
071526087
045564240
078037358
031708924
076031895
053272421
072884727
073018138
078759719
075798814
015409142
071895097
045749357
072797003
077585949
029436090
016621421
071284645

072819173

Apellidos y nombre
ABERTURAS MARTINEZ, INES
AGUILAR ANTUNEZ, ANTONIO JOSE
ALBILLO ARCONADA, ELENA MARIA
ALEGRIA SOS, IRENE
ALONSO ABAD, PATRICIA
ALONSO DOS SANTOS, LAURA
BARBAS SUAREZ, NEREA
BERODIA HERRERO, MIRIAM
CALCEDO ANTON, IDOYA
CASAL RODRIGUEZ, IRIS
CLIMENTE MIRANDA, ELENA
COLADO RUIZ DE PASCUAL, ALBA

COLCHERO NAHARRO, BEATRIZ DEL
ROCIO

CORTES ALFONSO, CAROLINA

CORTES CARRASCON, MARIA DEL PILAR
COSCOJUELA RIVAS, LAURA
CUADRADO CAMACHO, MERCEDES
CUERDA RODRIGUEZ, ELENA DE LA
DIAGO ROMAN, MARIA

DIEZ VARELA, ELENA

ESPARZA MARTINEZ, IONE

ETXETO SOS, MAIDER

FERNANDEZ QUIROGA, PAULA
FERRANDIZ CUADRADO, LIBRADA
FIGUEREDO SANCHEZ, JOSE MARIA
FRANCO MUNOZ, LUISA

FRANCO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA EULALIA
GAMEZ MARQUEZ, MARIA CRISTINA
GARCIA LOPEZ, MARTA

GARCIA LUIS, LAURA

GARCIA MARTINEZ, ADRIANA

GARCIA RIOS, PEDRO FRANCISCO
GARCIA SANTOYO, ALBA

GIL GARCIA, ANGELA

GOMEZ URBANO, MARIA

GONZALEZ RUIZ, RAQUEL

GONZALEZ TORRES, MARIA DEL CARMEN
HERMOSO MACIAS, MANUELA
HERNANDEZ AMATRIA, MARIA VICTORIA

HERRERA APARICIO, MARIA DE LAS
MERCEDES

IRIARTE GALAR, INES
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073086371
071459256
071134489
048652841
053782012
072796843
079309621
076015164
016616095
071450169
031006589
073001929
048993516
015453510
030786275
044907811
016625734
071666549
016627748
076662903
016618534
071300470
047206299
025175571
035298643
076044766
031713642
071299722
053342255
007259111
049070425
015423206
053670572
076881802
048524264
044689821
015450458
072727726
017765509
073015556
048970299
071290999
072684917
015507410
071108564

LANUZA GOMEZ, IRATXE
LLAMAZARES OLIVERAS, ALBA
LOPEZ GARCIA, JUDITH

LUCAS MARIN, MARA DEL PILAR
LUIS COSTA, TAMARA

MARIJUAN DE LA PENA, ELENA
MARTIN IZQUIERDO, JESSICA
MARTIN MARTIN, JAVIER
MARTINEZ MONGE, SANDRA
MARTINEZ OLAZABAL, SILVIA
MARTINEZ SERRANO, CARMEN
MARZO ANDREU, BELEN

MEDINA GUERRERO, INMACULADA
MELGAR FERNANDEZ, RAQUEL MARIA
MESA RAMOS, BLANCA MARIA
MONTERO AGUADO, ELISA ISABEL
MOSCARDO GALLEGO, SARA
MUGA SUAREZ, IRENE

MUNOZ GALILEA, MARTA

MUNOZ JIMENEZ, CAROLINA
OCHOA BUENO, LAURA

ORTEGA GONZALEZ, LORENA
PARRILLA PORTILLO, LAURA
PEREZ ALONSO, CARLOS JAVIER
PEREZ LASPRA, MARIA ISABEL
PICADO CEA, TANYA

PINERO VILLALBA, FERNANDO
PRIETO GOMEZ, EVA

PUNTAS GULLON, MARIA GRANADA
RAMIREZ BORREDA, SILVIA
REVUELTA ROLDAN, DAVID
RIBERA SANCHEZ, YAGO JOSE
RICO CID, SILVIA

RIVERO MARTINEZ, CRISTINA
RODRIGO PARRA, JUDIT
RODRIGUEZ MOLINO, JOANA

RUIZ ALBERCA, SILVIA
SAEZ-MIERA SAEZ, DAVID
SANCHEZ ARBUES, NEREA
SANCHEZ NIETO, JOSE JAVIER
SANCHEZ RUIZ, EVA MARIA
SANTAMARIA GARCIA, NOELIA MARIA
SANTESTEBAN DIEZ, ANDREA
SANTOVENA CELORIO, ALBA
SANZ ARRABAL, ITZIAR
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87 071279792
88 029032967
89 016610387
90 030998388

SEGURA ASTURIAS, LAURA
SUBERVIOLA OVEJAS, IRATXE
TERREROS FRAGUAS, PILAR
VENTURA MORENO, ROSARIO GEMA




